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Andrew Hunt
andrew.hunt@gov.ab.ca
albertaparks.ca/parks/south/dinosaur-pp
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writingonstone@gov.ab.ca
albertaparks.ca/parks/south/writing-on-stone-pp
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Quinton Crowshoe
quinton.crowshoe@gov.ab.ca
headsmashedin.ca
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Colin Weir
cweir@burrowingowl.com
burrowingowl.com
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Sandi Davis
sitemanager@fortmacleod.com
nwmpmuseum.com
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Cole Fawcett
cole.fawcett@skicastle.ca
skicastle.ca
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Heather Davis
Info@upliftadventures.ca
upliftadventures.ca
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Shane Olsen
shane@myflyguy.ca
myflyguy.ca
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Jason Dobirstein

oldmanriveroutfitters@gmail.com
oldmanriveroutfitters.ca
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Michael Meeks
info@inceptadventureco.com
inceptadventureco.com
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Karey Castellarin
info@sweetriders.com
sweetriders.com
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